alley

ASDVC Spring 2025 Election Results

751 votes
PRESIDENT Votes
Luismario Fernandez He 455
Sayara Rozymuradova 296
VICE PRESIDENT FOR EXECUTIVE AFFAIRS
Clarence Leung 219
Raina Mariano-Dhillon 188

Alaina Noguera - Disqualified

VICE PRESIDENT FOR LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS

CONTROLLER

TAAKIABIRER (Alex)

Madeline Neypes
Carlson Lee

PARLIAMENTARIAN

yn e - Disqualified

681
70

353

310
88

226

SECRETARY

Own Jacob Karlsrud- Disqualified

INTER CLUB COUNCIL CHAIR

DIVERSITY AFFAIRS

Hannah Benavides
ACTIVITIES COORDINATOR

Harsha Vijayanand

CIVIC ENGAGEMENT OFFICER

ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS
OFFICER

Theone Edbert

PUBLIC RELATIONS — INVALID
Mobeen Oliver Zarekari
Elmira Rozymuradova

*Results from DVCsync online Election Module verified by the Elections Committee

Michelle Liu, Elections Committee Chair
Vice President of Executive Affairs X{Q/v X

Brandon Maskey | / (KNl >
|/ A\ e

Guadalupe Lopez Villegas

Kavit Vyas 4;\%
Qifeng Shao QA/% éé
40

Votes
457

698
53

598
153

407
344

706
45

573
178



ASDVC Spring 2025 Special Ballot Results
456 votes

PUBLIC RELATIONS
Mobeen Oliver Zarekari 178
-Imira Rozymuradovs 278

*Results from DVCsync online Election Module verified by the Elections Committee

Michelle Liu, Elections Committee Chair
Vice President of Executive Affairs .
Brandon Maskey

Guadalupe Lopez Vi||8%
/

Kavit Vyas V/ (%

i £ / /
Qifeng Shao 1 71y 4




