

ASDVC Spring 2025 Election Results 751 votes

PRESIDENT	Votes	SECRETARY	Votes
Luismario Fernandez Hernandez	455	Takusei Shen	457
Sayara Rozymuradova	296	Own Jacob Karlsrud- Disqualified	-
VICE PRESIDENT FOR EXECUTIVE AFFAIRS		INTER CLUB COUNCIL CHAIR	
Clarence Leung	219	Mohamed Alderei	COO
Raina Mariano-Dhillon		Wionamed Alderei	698
	188		53
Alaina Noguera - Disqualified	-	DIVERSITY AFFAIRS	
		Monique Silva	598
VICE PRESIDENT FOR LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS		Hannah Benavides	153
King Chow Wong	681	ACTIVITIES COORDINATOR	
-	70	Anthony Kam	407
CONTROLLER		Harsha Vijayanand	344
Tianxing Ren (Alex)	353	• •	
Madeline Neypes	310	CIVIC ENGAGEMENT OFFICER	
Carlson Lee	88	Janice Harsono	706
		-	45
PARLIAMENTARIAN		ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS	
		OFFICER	
Hongbin Zhao	226	Kanami Ikeda	573
Bryan Nguyen - Disqualified	_	Theone Edbert	178
		PUBLIC RELATIONS - INVALID	
		Mobeen Oliver Zarekari	-
		Elmira Rozymuradova	_
		,	

^{*}Results from DVCsync online Election Module verified by the Elections Committee

Michelle Liu, Elections Committee Chair Vice President of Executive Affairs

Brandon Maskey

Guadalupe Lopez Villegas

Kavit Vyas

Qifeng Shao Qifeng Shao



ASDVC Spring 2025 Special Ballot Results 456 votes

PUBLIC RELATIONS

Mobeen Oliver Zarekari 178 Elmira Rozymuradova 278

Michelle Liu, Elections Committee Chair Vice President of Executive Affairs

Brandon Maskey

Guadalupe Lopez Villegas

Kavit Vyas

Qifeng Shao Qiteng 4has

JA.

^{*}Results from DVCsync online Election Module verified by the Elections Committee